
FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
Plantation Golf & Country Club, The, Fort Myers, FL

Saturday, October 9 - Sunday, October 10, 2010
Overall Results for Mixed Team

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Hammer/Hammer 63 64 127 -17

2 Stasi/Rhodes 64 67 131 -13

3 Keyer-Scott/McPhail 66 67 133 -11

4 Ebert/Booker 68 67 135 -9

T5 Caldabaugh/Caldabaugh 66 70 136 -8

T5 Gammicchia/Hewlin 72 64 136 -8

T5 Zweifel/Thompson 67 69 136 -8

8 Phillips/Phillips 68 71 139 -5

T9 Davis/Marson 72 71 143 -1

T9 McCabe/McCabe 71 72 143 -1

T9 Perez/Caponi 69 74 143 -1

12 Mook Sang/Mook Sang 73 71 144 E

T13 Babb/Babb 72 73 145 +1

T13 Jordan/Stewart 68 77 145 +1

T13 Kozak/Lancaster 71 74 145 +1

T13 St. Onge/Johnson 70 75 145 +1

17 de Windt/de Windt 71 76 147 +3

18 Kaspardlov/Laverty 75 74 149 +5

T19 Duffy/Duffy 71 79 150 +6

T19 Persinger/Parker 74 76 150 +6

T21 Doppelt/Doppelt 73 78 151 +7

T21 Westlund/Engstrom 73 78 151 +7

23 Brumback/Brumback 77 77 154 +10

24 Reese/Reese 78 80 158 +14

25 LeFors/LeFors 82 78 160 +16

T26 Bradford/Bradford 82 79 161 +17

T26 Phillips/Phillips 76 85 161 +17

T26 Taylor/Taylor 80 81 161 +17

29 Frambes/Frambes 78 84 162 +18

30 Madura/Madura 91 - 91 +19

31 Weiner/Hammond 79 85 164 +20

32 Burcham/Burcham 85 87 172 +28

33 Hersey/Kasper 87 89 176 +32

34 Armstrong/Armstrong 84 97 181 +37

T35 Edwards/Hobbs - - - E

T35 Richey/Richey - - - E



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
Plantation Golf & Country Club, The, Fort Myers, FL

Saturday, October 9 - Sunday, October 10, 2010
Overall Results for Flight 1

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Hammer/Hammer 63 64 127 -17

2 Stasi/Rhodes 64 67 131 -13

3 Keyer-Scott/McPhail 66 67 133 -11

4 Ebert/Booker 68 67 135 -9

T5 Caldabaugh/Caldabaugh 66 70 136 -8

T5 Zweifel/Thompson 67 69 136 -8

7 Phillips/Phillips 68 71 139 -5

8 Jordan/Stewart 68 77 145 +1



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
Plantation Golf & Country Club, The, Fort Myers, FL

Saturday, October 9 - Sunday, October 10, 2010
Overall Results for Flight 2

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Gammicchia/Hewlin 72 64 136 -8

T2 Davis/Marson 72 71 143 -1

T2 McCabe/McCabe 71 72 143 -1

T2 Perez/Caponi 69 74 143 -1

T5 Babb/Babb 72 73 145 +1

T5 Kozak/Lancaster 71 74 145 +1

T5 St. Onge/Johnson 70 75 145 +1

8 de Windt/de Windt 71 76 147 +3

9 Duffy/Duffy 71 79 150 +6



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
Plantation Golf & Country Club, The, Fort Myers, FL

Saturday, October 9 - Sunday, October 10, 2010
Overall Results for Flight 3

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 Mook Sang/Mook Sang 73 71 144 E

2 Kaspardlov/Laverty 75 74 149 +5

3 Persinger/Parker 74 76 150 +6

T4 Doppelt/Doppelt 73 78 151 +7

T4 Westlund/Engstrom 73 78 151 +7

6 Brumback/Brumback 77 77 154 +10

7 Reese/Reese 78 80 158 +14

8 Phillips/Phillips 76 85 161 +17

9 Frambes/Frambes 78 84 162 +18



FSGA/FWSGA Mixed Team Championship
Plantation Golf & Country Club, The, Fort Myers, FL

Saturday, October 9 - Sunday, October 10, 2010
Overall Results for Flight 4

Place Name Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Total Overall +/ -

1 LeFors/LeFors 82 78 160 +16

T2 Bradford/Bradford 82 79 161 +17

T2 Taylor/Taylor 80 81 161 +17

4 Madura/Madura 91 - 91 +19

5 Weiner/Hammond 79 85 164 +20

6 Burcham/Burcham 85 87 172 +28

7 Hersey/Kasper 87 89 176 +32

8 Armstrong/Armstrong 84 97 181 +37


